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3. BASIC LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE
Monthly Exchange Rates

The following schedule of rates is applicable to basic flat rate exchange access line service. The rates specified
herein entitle subscribers to an unlimited number of messages to all exchange access lines bearing the
designations of central offices within the serving exchange and basic service area additional exchanges listed in
Section 3.2.2 of this Tariff. Subscribers may also subscribe to a basic flat rate exchange access line service that
provides an unlimited number of calls to only those access lines within the same exchange (intra-exchange) of
the subscriber.

3.2.1 Flat Rate Service
Maximum
A.  Residence Monthly Rate
Exchange Access Line - One Party $17.00
Exchange Access Line - One Party (Intra-exchange) $12.00
B. Business
Exchange Access Line - One Party $36.00
C. Key System
Key System Line $36.00
D. Business Private Branch Exchange (PBX) Trunks
1. Combination $ 40.00
2. Inward Only $40.00
3. Outward Only $40.00
4. Direct Inward Dialing (DID) $40.00
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Service Description Current Prices

3. BASIC LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE

Residence Exchange Access Line
Exchange Access Line - One Party
Exchange Access Line - One Party (Intra-exchange)

Business Exchange Access Line

Key System Line

Private Branch Exchange (PBX) Trunks:
Combination
Inward Only
Qutward Only
Direct Inward Dialing (DID)

Exchange Sharing and Resale Trunks:
Per Trunk
Per Message

Public Telephone Service:

Exchange Access Line
Per Local Message
Network Access Register:
Centrex Service:
Combination
One-way incoming
One-way outgoing
NetLink Channel Service:
Combination
One-way incoming
One-way outgoing
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Local Directory Assistance Service, per call
Local
Non-Local
Call Completion

A P B

Measured Extended Area Service (MEAS) Detail Billing:
Per Customer Bill
Per Page of Detail Billing

Measured Extended Area Service Usage Charge, per minute:
Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
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AP D AP

CURRENT PRICE LIST

Monthly

$14.25
8.50
29.95
29.95

29.95
29.95
29.95
32.95

32.95
0.12

29.95
0.05
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10.00
10.00
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